IRYAN
A

INSCRIGAO
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201347608-0
201347016-0
201346325-0
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Legenda: AUS = Ausente

NOME DO CANDIDATO
ANA PAULA FERREIRA

ANDRESSA GOMES PEREIRA
BRENDA AYUMI TSUKAMOTO

BRUNO AUGUSTI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
JOAO VITOR FURTADO SILVA
MYLENA MARIA DELGADO IURK

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
28.0 105
30.5 12.0
37.0 135
24.5 16.5
30.0 135
26.0 6.0

LIN.
ESTR

7.5
12.0
10.5

2.0

7.0

7.0

BIO
13.0

20.0
11.0
2.0
12.0
5.0

QuI
4.0

4.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
12.0

RED
92.0

87.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
94.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

155.0
165.5
160.0
134.0
1545
150.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

161.5
147.0
115.5
143.0
127.0
1215

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

138.5
1725
110.0
116.0
1515
130.0

ESCORE FINAL
7715

797.5
661.0
670.0
714.5
673.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

A W o0 o0 RN

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



